
FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 
Ariella Pierre 347-355-0756 ariella.pierre@gmail.com 
Christopher Cahill 754-245-5964 Chriscahill54@gmail.com 
David Braverman 954-849-3514 dbraverman43@gmail.com 
Djhouly  Mondor 954-338-9716 mondor.djhouly@gmail.com 
Dylan Hain 954-258-9311 dylanhain23@gmail.com 
Geneva Desmangles 954-773-4316 geneva.desmangles@gmail.com 
Harrison Hahne-Lum 908-323-5221 hazardqball@gmail.com 
Jewel Kyaw 954-882-7590 j.kyaw03@gmail.com 
Juan Aragon 786-837-1364 jaragonfilms@gmail.com 
Juanita Acosta 954-398-3083 Juanitaparpandacute@gmail.com 
Kecia Goldwire 954-200-9640 goldwirealf@gmail.com 
Ketorra Burch 954-817-3749 bketorra@gmail.com 
Kristina Tokar 954-701-6584 KRISTINA01TOKKAR@GMAIL.COM 
Luis Guapacha 786-286-4432 Luisf.guaz@gmail.com 
Nelly Barreto 954-744-6911 nellybproductions@gmail.com 
Samuel Salazar 954-699-8260 sam.sal1189@gmail.com 
Millissa Woolcock 954-279-3893 support@lauderhilltv.com 
Christian McGhie 305-439-1032 cjmcghie01@gmail.com 

 


